
2022 Eagle Valley Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule

Date Opponents Start Time Leave
Saturday 10/22/22 6th grade tournament at Homestake Peak School

Monday 10/24/22 6,7,8 Eagle County Charter @ Eagle Valley Middle*

Saturday 10/29/22 7th & 8th grade tournament @ Summit Middle

Tuesday 11/01/22 7/8 Eagle Valley Middle @ St. Clare
Tuesday 11/01/22 6th Gypsum Middle @ Eagle Valley Middle

Thursday 11/03/22 6,7,8 Homestake Peak Middle @ Eagle Valley Middle*

Saturday 11/05/22 7/8 Eagle Valley Shoot-Out Tournament

Thursday 11/10/22 7/8 Vail Mountain School @ Eagle Valley Middle

Saturday 11/12/22 6th Grade Tournament @ Summit Middle

Tuesday 11/15/22 7/8 Eagle Valley Middle @ Gypsum Creek Middle
Tuesday 11/15/22 6th Gypsum Creek Middle @ Eagle Valley Middle

Wednesday 11/16/22 7/8 Eagle Valley Middle @ Summit Middle

Monday 11/28/22 7/8 Berry Creek Middle @ Eagle Valley Middle

Tuesday 11/29/22 7/8 Eagle Valley Middle @ Lake County Middle

Saturday 12/3/22 7/8 League Tournament @ Eagle Valley Middle 
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Practice Starts Oct 17th


